
Row Labels
 BurneƩ (Z6, Z7, Z8, Z16)

Z6
Gympie

Beryl Burkhardt (A) bburkhardt@bigpond.com
Deborah Trease
Judith Carsley

Maleny
Christine Mumford (A) christine@luala.com.au
Michelle Soper
Rebecca Elston

Maroochy
Colin Goffin
Isobelle Ball 

Nambour
Sharne Andrew

Widgee
Rosemary Neville

Yandina
Chenoa Trama
Katelyn Blakemore-Carr

Z7
Avondale

Alyssa Williams
Biggenden

David Spry
Bororen

Brenda Roeser
Lisa Grady
Megan Cook
Lynette Ferris



Gin Gin
Lily Harwood
Megan Wray (A) megankwray@bigpond.com.au
Jessica Conway
Sarah Nicholson
Suzi Eley
Alexandra Mingin

Isis 
Deborah Waller
Meghan Wehl 
Tracey Jones
Kate Schroeder

Maryborough
Amy Harth

Musgrave
Hayley Crosswell
Shaune Johnson
Sue Golchert (A) phoenixacresequinecentre@gmail.com

Tiaro
Barry Brunke
Courtney Iker
Debbie Iker

Z8
Kingaroy

Leah Frohloff (A)  leah.frohloff@bigpond.com
Danielle Strachan

Kumbia
Sandra Beasley

Proston
Amanda Wagner

Z16
Gayndah

Danyelle Kenny
Mundubbera

Joy Hamilton
Michelle Chicken



Capricornia (Z9, Z27)
Z27

4Mile Farm
Nicole Dobson
Benjamin Dobson

Alton Downs
Hannah Evans
Sharyn Bean
Elizabeth Tatterson
Kareann Tamblyn
Natalie Lewis

Bajool
Emma McKee 
Margaret Pomeroy
John Van Deudekom
Peta Lobwein

Bouldercombe
Charles Prow

Crompton Park
Alicia Dunne
Amarlie New
Danielle New
Peter Bridgeman (A) ps_bridgeman@optusnet.com.au
Stevie Dilley (A) stevie.dilley@my.jcu.edu.au
Madeline Chery
Nancy Creed

Gracemere
Nicole Huxley
Reece Bonham
Michelle Firth

Parkhurst
Nicole Ryan (A)  michaelnniki@gmail.com

The Caves
Elizabeth Jones



Z9
Bauhinia

Cate Taylor
Callide Valley

Jillian Campbell
Calliope

Catherine Cavanough (A)  micat.cavanough2@bigpond.com
Kate Reukers 
Kylee  Clark 
Kym Hannant (Thomson) 
Bryanne Kerr
Jillian Cross
Vicki Knight

Goovigen
Tatum Brennan
Lesley Dolan

Monto
Jodie Kerr

Moura
Lacey Townsend

Theodore
Janelle Church

(blank)
(blank)

(blank)
(blank)

(blank)
 Central (Z10, Z15)

Z10
Mackay

Helen Baylis
Mackay North

Tracey Camilleri (A) ctcamo71@outlook.com



Moranbah
Faye Fraser
Jamie Yates
Stacey Flanagan
Talina Thompson

Pioneer River Valley
Andrea Renton
Deb McLucas

Sarina
Janice Mansfield
Jody Burrows (A) jodyburrows5@gmail.com
John Mansfiled
Laurie Matsen
Natalie McIntosh
Patricia Ward
Richard Murphy

Z15
Blackwater

Shar Deacon
Bonita Floyd
Kay Orr

Clermont
Caitlyn Mittelstadt

Dysart
Jenny Murphy (A) jenny.murphy85@bigpond.com

Peak Downs
Kirstie Olive (A) k.olive@bigpond.com

Springsure
Carmel Tibbkes
Heidi Lefroy
Rachel Pierce
Sheree Johnston
Susan Walters
William Hogan

(blank)
(blank)



(blank)
 Far North (Z18)

Z18
Atherton

Kelli Smith 
Earlville

Kelly Hooper
Kristy Aylett
Linda Butler
Mikki Rhoades
Zem Hallam

Edmonton
Donna Pyle
James Fisher 
Julie Sheppard (A) smilieju4@bigpond.com
Melinda Munroe 
Ursula Elms 

Freshwater
Anna Cartaar
Deanne Beaulieu
Sonja White 

Gordonvale
Eboni Fordyce
Sharni Macor
Zoe Macor

Innisfail
Brielle Cavallaro 
Stacey Locastro (A) staceylocastro@westnet.com.au

Malanda
Beth Clarke 
Pamela Evans 
Philippa Whitting (A) philippa@mckinnonandco.com
Selena Harding 
Yvonne Frizzo 



Mareeba
Aemelia Steblina 
Lyn White 
Natalie White 

Ravenshoe
Angela Coulson 
Helen Atkinson 
Sarah Standen (A) sarahstanden1@gmail.com

(blank)
(blank)

Far West (Z12, 13)
(blank)

(blank)
(blank)

 Northern (Z11, Z22) 
Z11

Black River
Bernadette Kerr

Charters Towers
Robert McLachlan (A) steiny2@bigpond.com

Herbert River
Adrienne Kelley (A) rdcnorthern@ponyclubqld.com.au

Northwest (Z14,23, 25)
Z14

Alpha
Juliet McConchie
Sarah Johnson

Longreach
Heather Atherton

Tambo 
Jodi Morgan



 Southeast (Z1, Z2, Z3, Z26)
Z1

Brookfield
Ben Pollitt
Erika Woodland (A) erikawoodland@bigpond.com
Naomi Brett
Peter Ryan 
Sandy Pollitt (A) sandypollitt@hotmail.com
Sarah Lockwood

Corinda
Christine Nutt

Gumdale
Elizabeth Sherriff 
Emily Sherriff 
Kate Rowan
Belinda House
Kelly Patton
Angela Dowling
Hannah Greitschus
Georgia Lack
Heather Davie
Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre
Jodie Flynn
Aamelia Slarke

Karana Downs
Amanda Sheehy

Moggill
Carmen Coombs (A) ccoombs1@bigpond.com
Emily Corbett 
Gemma Burger (A) burgergemma@gmail.com
Jennifer Schlamm
Olivia Dyer 
Sonja Landon



Northern Suburbs
Kylie Mackenzie (A) mackenziekylie@hotmail.com
Liz Tennyson 
Margaret Davidson 
Rebecca Brown 

Park Ridge
Fiona Strachan  

Runcorn
John Martin (A) john@runcornponyclub.org.au
Lucy Vaschina 
Maree Forrest (A) forestry@hotmail.com.au
Michael Carlson (A) sci@ponyclubqld.com.au
Ross Smith 

Southside
Cheree Williams
Madonna Caffery 
Riana Davis
Suzanne Newman (A) suzannenewman@hotmail.co.uk

Z2 
Beaudesert

Rachel Picoli
Julanne Day

Greenbank
Wendy Smith (A) wendys0209@gmail.com
Madie Spowart

Jimboomba
Clare Flynn (A) clareflynn@live.com.au

Mudgeeraba
Sally Wiseman 
Tianah Moss
Victoria Vosloo
Belinda North
Keshia Corrigan
Lauren Jones
Victoria Webb
Erika Sly



Nikoletta Magda
Nerang

Bronwyn Boyle
Lydia Teague

Oxenford
Madison Latchman
Tamara Love

Rathdowney
Jo Downes

Southport
Amanda Moore
Brigitte Bennet (A) gcheg@hotmail.com
Eliesha Saville
Jacqui Larson (A) jlars4@eq.edu.au
Jan Morland (A) beauhaven@gmail.com
Jennifer Schofield
Kara Brennan
Rachel Lornie (A) rachel.lornie@gmail.com

Tallebudgera
Dione Skelton
Eva Strotten
Holly Paul
Isabel Nielson
Janice Jones
Jennifer Hodgson
Petra Westergaard
Ping Jaa (A) chiefinstructor@tallebudgeraponyclub.com
Rosalyn Mercer

Tamborine
John Hughes (A) jam1983@bigpond.net.au
Jillian Bird (A) jillian_bird@outlook.com
Leanne Fenech 



Z26
Burpengary

Karla Farrell (A) karlashane@bigpond.com
Dayboro

Holly Attwood
Pine Rivers

Jean Higgins
Myvanwy Moushall

Z3
Gatton

Valerie Broekman
Charlotte Duffey
Kemara Duffey
Kimberley Dowling
Grace Martin
Melanie Dowling
Jody Ross

Hattonvale
Brie Player
Noela Kilminster
Shayana Shepley

Laidley
Allison Stewart
Tonia Stocker (A) tstocker@myboomerang.com.au

Lowood Fernvale
Maddison Giess
Vanessa Bird

Rosewood
Danielle Lindgren
Katerina Finnsson
Kirra-Lee Ayala
Lenore Meuleners
Lynette Kellam
Megan Hayne (A) rosewood@outlook.com
Summer Lindgren
Tia Adams



Tracy Rathjen
 Southern (Z4, Z21, Z28)

Z21
Warwick

Sophie Ryan
Susan Bondfield (A) rs.bondfield@hotmail.com

Z28
Yarrill Creek

Di Elder (A) mutooroo1@gmail.com
Alison Schwerin
Natalie Hilton
Cecilie Schwerin

Z4
Cambooya

Danae O'Keeffe (A) danae_okeeffe@hotmail.com
Terri Johnstone
Alena Killen
Margaret Duncan

Crows Nest
Samantha Brooks
Christine Walters

Dalby
Sarah Lilburne (A) sarahlilburne@gmail.com

West Toowoomba
Alice James
Letisha Hafemeister

 Western (Z5, Z20)
(blank)

(blank)
(blank)

(blank)
(blank)

(blank)
(blank)


